
1 
 

KARUTURI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

List of Creditors – Names of creditors the amounts claimed by them, the 

amount of their claims admitted  

 

Table 1 – List of Secured Financial Creditors as on 17.05.2024 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Creditor Claims Submitted Claims Admitted Voting % 

1 State Bank of India 73,88,23,344 73,88,23,344 100.00 

 73,88,23,344 73,88,23,344 100.00 
 

 
 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (SUPPLIERS) AS ON 23.07.2024 
Amount in Rupees 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Creditor Claims  
Submitted 

Claims 
admitted 

Claims 
rejected  

1 Arun Kumar 2,37,429  2,37,429  - 
2 Ascend Pack 39,21,441  18,92,037  20,29,404  

- 3 Bandaru Manpower Consultancy 1,47,256  1,47,256  - 
4 Bhanu Cerglaze Private Limited 40,89,764  40,89,764  - 
5  Double Nine Hitech Ceramic Technology   6,66,416   6,66,416  - 
6  Durga Traders    75,099    75,099  - 
7  Gravity International (Fusion Marketing)   8,12,240   8,12,240  - 
8  Jason Paul  1,10,502  1,10,502  - 
9 Jaya Vijayaa Industries 6,46,746  6,46,746  - 

10 Hanuman Packaging 4,64,116  2,42,298  2,21,818  

- 11 Kiran Global Chem Limited  1,88,210   1,88,210  - 
12 Mallikarjun Mining Company  1,52,314   1,52,314  - 
13 MRR Transport  4,11,982   4,11,982  - 
14 Nexgen Automation system  2,85,600   2,85,600  - 
15 Sai Security Services  12,42,197   12,42,197  - 
16 Satya Sai Mines and Minerals   6,99,725    6,99,725  - 
17  Seshagiri (Seshu)   2,00,000   2,00,000  - 
18 STAR MINERALS 7,69,625  7,69,625  - 
19 Synergy Fertichem Private Limited (A.P) 25,71,935  25,71,935  - 
20 Vijaya Durga Traders  21,60,315  21,60,315  - 
21  Vijaya Durga Transport Service  6,73,024  6,73,024  - 
22 Pradeep Soni 94,885 94,885 - 

Total 2,06,20,821  

 
1,83,69,599  22,51,222  

  

         
 
 



2 
 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (STATUTORY) AS ON 23.07.2024 
 

Amount in Rupees 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Creditor Claim 
Submitted 

Claim 
admitted 

Claim 
rejected 

1 Eastern Power Distribution Company of Andhra 
Pradesh Limited 

1,12,47,932   1,12,47,932   - 

2 Joint Commissioner of Labour, Eluru    2,49,60,000 2,49,60,000  - 

3 Gram Panchayat, I. Pangidi  34,23,873    34,23,873  - 

4 Director General of Foreign Trade, Bangalore 3,83,76,717 3,83,76,717 - 

TOTAL 7,80,08,522   7,80,08,522 - 

 
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (WORKMEN) AS ON 23.07.2024 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Employee Claim Submitted Claim admitted Claim rejected 

1 Amith Kumar Singh                        53,502                         53,502  - 
2  Battu Venkatesh                      1,26,142                      1,26,142  - 

3 Fredric Ravi                  10,11,524                   10,11,524  - 

4 Koteswara rao                     1,29,286                      1,29,286  - 
5 KR Satyanarayana                     1,69,346                      1,69,346  - 

6 Prabhakar Rao                     1,39,053                      1,39,053  - 

7 Ramakrishna Bobbili                     1,16,941                      1,16,941  - 
8 Swami Naidu                     1,10,183                      1,10,183  - 

9 K Balamurali Krishna 1,81,893 1,81,893 - 

10 Kolli Venkata Rao 63,856 63,856  

TOTAL 21,01,726  21,01,726                                 
-     

 

           


